REV
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
84 + 3 = 87 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES DESIGNED TS DESIGNED
OVERLAY IMPROV. OVERLAY
80% FED 80% FED 100%
20% STATE 20% STATE STATE
0005 0021 0005
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL
QUANTITY
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SOFT 255 255
44000164 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 3 3/4" SQYD 67135 67135
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQYD 500 500
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SOFT 2915 2915
44201769 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 10 INCH SQYD 20 20
44201815 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 14 INCH SQYD 1100 1100
44201819 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 14 INCH SQYD 400 400
44201821 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 14 INCH SQYD 600 600
48101200 AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B TON 475 475
48203029 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8" SQYD 4675 4675
50901760 PIPE HANDRAIL FOOT 117 117
60255500 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 3 3
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 15 15
60401030 FRAMES, TYPE 23 EACH 5 5
60406000 FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID EACH 10 10
. 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 2705 2705
. 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 6 6
. 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN LSUM 1 1
. 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT LSUM 1 1
. 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 10 10
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701201 L SUM 1 1
* = SPECIALITY ITEM
11 = NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK (100% STATE)
IL 25 (SAINT CHARLES ST} 0.4 Ml N. OF STEARNS RD TO BLUFF CITY BLVD ��ti SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 3ao I 2020-007-RS&SW KANE I 83 I 3 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62K78
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 3 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD 275 275
25000100 SEEDING, CLASS 1 ACRE 0.25 0.25
28000250 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING POUND 5 5
60265700 VALVE VAULTS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 3 3
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100500 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701326 L SUM 1 1
50200100 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CU YD 138 138
50300225 CONCRETE STRUCTURES CU YD 27 27
50300285 FORM LINER TEXTURED SURFACE SQ FT 195 195
50800205 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED POUND 2780 2780
58600101 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES CU YD 104 104
59100100 GEOCOMPOSITE WALL DRAIN SQ YD 210 210
60146304 PIPE UNDERDRAINS FOR STRUCTURES 4" FOOT 85 85
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce